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The menu of Subway from Stockton includes 67 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the card cost about
$9.4. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Subway:
came in from the heat with my 3 months old kitten and politely asked for some water for them. | am glad to say
that my kitten was very happy with her water and | was happy for great service. 10/10 read more. What User
doesn't like about Subway:

Normally | wouldn't leave a bad review, but | wanted something good before going to work tonight. | ordered
online and sent my son in to get the food as it said ready. He came out hands empty and I'm like what's up?
They didn't have the bread we wanted it on.. Then the cookies we ordered weren't there.. Not able to refund the
cookies as manager wasnt in until tomorrow.. No receipt or name taken.. And clearly they cru... read more.
Should you wish to sample delightful American dishes like burgers or barbecue, then Subway in Stockton is the
ideal place for you, For a snack, the fine sandwiches, small salads and other snacks are suitable. As a rule, most
dishes are prepared in a short time for you and served, Forbreakfast a versatile brunch is offered here.
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Subway Menu

Non alcoholic drinkis

WATER

Secondi

ROAST BEEF

Burgers
B.L.T.

Wraps

EGG CHEESE WRAP

Side dishes

GOGO SQUEEZ APPLE APPLE

Starters & Salads

POTATOE CHIPS

Sauces

MARINARA SAUCE

tinderbecher

COOKIE BOX

Veggie

VEGGIE SANDWICH
Classic Sandwiches
SPICY ITALIAN

Meat Dishes

MEATBALL MARINARA

$10.0

$10.0

$13.0

$2.5

$2.5

$5.0

$10.0

$9.0

Turkey

OVEN-ROASTED TURKEY

Brealfast Menu

OATMEAL RAISIN

Vegertarian Mains

VEGGIE DELITE FOR KIDS

Popular Ttems
11 SUBWAY CLUB
Premium Subs

STEAK CHEESE

Botiled Drinks

DASANI WATER

Cheesestealkss

33 TERIYAKI BLITZ

Coffee

COFFEE

Uncalegorized

COLD CUT COMBO

Dessert

DOUBE CHOCOLATE
RASPBERRY CHEESECAKE

$10.0

$1.3

$10.0

$11.0

$10.0

$1.8

$11.0

$1.5

$9.0

$1.3
$1.3



Subway Yenu

%ids Menii
OVEN-ROASTED TURKEY FOR

$10.0
KIDS
BLACK FOREST HAM FOR KIDS $10.0
Cookies
CHOCOLATE CHIP $1.3
WHITE CHIP MACADAMIA NUT $1.3
19 PICKLEBALL CLUB $11.0
10 ALL-AMERICAN CLUB $11.0
Ttalianos
18 THE ULTIMATE B.M.T $11.0
23 THE HOTSHOT ITALIANO $11.0
These i

types of dishes are

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY $13.0
PANINI
STEAK, EGG CHEESE WRAP $13.0
BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG $13.0
CHEESE WRAP :
BACON, EGG CHEESE WRAP $13.0
1% MILK $1.8
MINUTE MAID JUICE $1.8
FOUNTAIN SOFT DRINK $1.6

Deli Heroes

17 GARLIC ROAST BEEF
99 GRAND SLAM HAM
15 TITAN TURKEY

30 THE BEAST

Ingredients Used

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM
WE HAVE

OVEN-ROASTED TURKEY HAM
BLACK FOREST HAM
AVOCADO

Sandwiches

STEAK, EGG CHEESE
VEGGIE DELITE
BACON, EGG CHEESE

BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG
CHEESE

EGG CHEESE
ITALIAN B.M.T.

Chicken

20 ELITE CHICKEN BACON RANCH
BUFFALO CHICKEN
ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN
GRILLED CHICKEN

SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI

16 ALL-PRO SWEET ONION
TERIYAKI

Subway® Series

1 THE PHILLY

$17.5
$19.0
$19.0
$22.0

$13.0
$10.0
$10.0
$10.0

$10.0
$8.0
$9.0

$9.0

$8.5
$10.0

$12.0
$10.0
$10.0
$10.0
$10.0

$11.0

$11.0
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ﬁ 4 SUPREME MEATS
—er 2 THE OUTLAW
@ 3 THE MONSTER

6 THE BOSS

8 THE GREAT GARLIC
7 THE MEXICALI

$12.0
$11.0
$12.0
$11.0
$12.0
$12.0

12 TURKEY CALI CLUB

$12.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 07:00 -21:30
Tuesday 07:00 -21:30
Wednesday 07:00 -21:30
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Friday 07:00 -21:30
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Sunday 09:00 -21:00
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