



https://menulist.menu
4663 Pacific Ave Suite B, 95207, Stockton, US, United States
+12094734744 - http://www.subway.com/subwayroot...









The menu of Subway from Stockton includes **67** menus. On average, menus or drinks on the card cost about \$9.4. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>User</u> likes about Subway: came in from the heat with my 3 months old kitten and politely asked for some water for them. I am glad to say that my kitten was very happy with her water and I was happy for great service. 10/10 <u>read more</u>. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about Subway:

Normally I wouldn't leave a bad review, but I wanted something good before going to work tonight. I ordered online and sent my son in to get the food as it said ready. He came out hands empty and I'm like what's up? They didn't have the bread we wanted it on.. Then the cookies we ordered weren't there.. Not able to refund the cookies as manager wasnt in until tomorrow. No receipt or name taken.. And clearly they cru... read more. Should you wish to sample delightful American dishes like burgers or barbecue, then Subway in Stockton is the ideal place for you, For a snack, the fine sandwiches, small salads and other snacks are suitable. As a rule, most dishes are prepared in a short time for you and served, Forbreakfast a versatile brunch is offered here.

1	37

Non alcoholic drinks		Turkey	
WATER		OVEN-ROASTED TURKEY	\$10.0
Secondi		Breakfast Menu	
ROAST BEEF	\$10.0	OATMEAL RAISIN	\$1.3
Burgers		Vegertarian Mains	
B.L.T.	\$10.0	VEGGIE DELITE FOR KIDS	\$10.0
Wraps		Popular Items	
EGG CHEESE WRAP	\$13.0	11 SUBWAY CLUB	\$11.0
Side dishes		Premium Subs	
GOGO SQUEEZ APPLE APPLE	\$2.5	STEAK CHEESE	\$10.0
Starters & Salads		Bottled Drinks	
POTATOE CHIPS	\$2.5	DASANI WATER	\$1.8
Sauces		Cheesesteaks	
MARINARA SAUCE		33 TERIYAKI BLITZ	\$11.0
Kinderbecher		Coffee	
COOKIE BOX	\$5.0	COFFEE	\$1.5
Veggie		Uncategorized	
VEGGIE SANDWICH		COLD CUT COMBO	\$9.0
Classic Sandwiches		Dessert	
SPICY ITALIAN	\$10.0	DOUBE CHOCOLATE	\$1.3
414 M:-L		RASPBERRY CHEESECAKE	\$1.3
Meat Dishes			
MEATBALL MARINARA	\$9.0		

Kids Menii		Deli Heroes	
OVEN-ROASTED TURKEY FOR	\$10.0	17 GARLIC ROAST BEEF \$1	
KIDS		99 GRAND SLAM HAM	\$19.0
BLACK FOREST HAM FOR KIDS	\$10.0	15 TITAN TURKEY	\$19.0
Cookies		30 THE BEAST	\$22.0
CHOCOLATE CHIP	\$1.3	Ingredients Used	
WHITE CHIP MACADAMIA NUT	\$1.3	OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM	\$13.0
Cluba		WE HAVE	\$10.0
19 PICKLEBALL CLUB	\$11.0	OVEN-ROASTED TURKEY HAM	\$10.0
10 ALL-AMERICAN CLUB	\$11.0 \$11.0	BLACK FOREST HAM	\$10.0
10 ALL-AMERICAN CLOB	\$11.0	AVOCADO	
Italianos		Sandwiches	
18 THE ULTIMATE B.M.T	\$11.0	STEAK, EGG CHEESE	\$10.0
23 THE HOTSHOT ITALIANO	\$11.0	VEGGIE DELITE	\$8.0
These types of dishes are		BACON, EGG CHEESE	\$9.0
		BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG	ድብ ብ
being served		CHEESE	\$9.0
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY	\$13.0	EGG CHEESE	\$8.5
PANINI		ITALIAN B.M.T.	\$10.0
Breakfast		Chicken	
STEAK, EGG CHEESE WRAP	\$13.0	20 ELITE CHICKEN BACON RANCH	\$12.0
BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG	\$13.0	BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$10.0
CHEESE WRAP	Φ13.0	ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN	\$10.0
BACON, EGG CHEESE WRAP	\$13.0	GRILLED CHICKEN	\$10.0
P ononggot		SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$10.0
Beverages		16 ALL-PRO SWEET ONION	\$11.0
1% MILK	\$1.8	TERIYAKI	
MINUTE MAID JUICE	\$1.8	Subway® Series	
FOUNTAIN SOFT DRINK	\$1.6	•	ф11 О
		1 THE PHILLY	\$11.0



	4 SUPREME MEATS	\$12.0	12 TURKEY CALI CLUB	\$12.0
	2 THE OUTLAW	\$11.0		
	3 THE MONSTER	\$12.0		
6 THE BOS	SS	\$11.0		
8 THE GRE	EAT GARLIC	\$12.0		
7 THE MEX	KICALI	\$12.0		



Subway

4663 Pacific Ave Suite B, 95207, Stockton, US, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 07:00 -21:30 Tuesday 07:00 -21:30 Wednesday 07:00 -21:30 Thursday 07:00 -21:30 Friday 07:00 -21:30 Saturday 08:00 -21:00 Sunday 09:00 -21:00 **a**gallery image

Made with menulist.menu